Real Estate Qualifying Education

Steps to Obtain Your Texas Real Estate License

Complete the Required Texas Real Estate Qualifying Education
Courses at Champions School of Real Estate.®

Six QE Courses Required: Total 180 hours

Principles of Real Estate 1
Principles of Real Estate 2
Law of Agency

Law of Contracts
Promulgated Contract Forms
Real Estate Finance

Note: A valid driver’s license is required and must be presented at start of all Qualifying Education classes

Go to www.trec.texas.gov and register at ‘My License Online Services’. Submit Online Application and
Course Certificates for an Inactive Sales Agent License.

Upon completion of your Champions coursework, follow the checklist below:

ron

¢ Create profile in TREC's “My License” system at www.trec.texas.gov
e Submitapplication for an inactive sales agent through TREC's “My License” system ‘:,.%fff,ﬁl‘:ﬁ/
e Pay application fee of $205 o

e Fax or email all education documents including your receipt to TREC at 512-936-3863 or education@trec.texas.gov

While waiting for TREC’s response to your Application, Take the State Exam Prep Class at a Champions
School of Real Estate® Campus — Your Key to Passing the State Exam. &

After completing your required courses, we strongly recommend that you complete the State Exam Prep course at least twice
to ensure you are prepared for the State Exam. Our Texas prep course is setup with both National and State sections, each
with timed mock exams to give you the exact experience that you will have when taking the state exam. This class takes the
guesswork and stress out of testing. Once you pay you may repeat the course as many times as you want for a full year for free!

Receive Your Approval Letter from TREC and schedule the State Exam at PearsonVue.com/tx/realestate

Once you receive your approval letter and the Candidate Information Brochure (CIB) from TREC, you must schedule your exam
with Pearson VUE. Appointments can be made by calling 800-997-1248 or visiting www.pearsonvue.com/tx/realestate. The cost
is $54 payable to Pearson Vue. The passing percentage for the Sales Agent Exam is 70%.* If you have a sponsoring broker, have
him/her sign the Broker Representation Form, include your signature and send signed copies to TREC.

Real Estate Qualifying Education

* After January 1, 2016: Any applicant who fails the state examination three consecutive times must take additional classroom hours of
qualifying real estate education before retaking the state exam. If after the 3rd attempt either the National or the State portion is failed,
30-hours of qualifying real estate education must be retaken before retaking the state exam. If after the 3rd attempt both the National
and State portion of the exam are failed, 60-hours of qualifying real estate education must be retaken. Upon completion of the additional
education, please submit copies of the course completion certificates along with a copy of the third failed score report to TREC at
education@trec.texas.gov. Allow 5-7 business days for processing and re-authorization to be submitted to Pearson VUE to allow you to
reschedule the exam.

Get Fingerprinting done with IndentoGO by going to www.identogo.com/FP/texas

Any person applying for a sales agent license must provide their fingerprints, in a specified format, so that an FBI criminal
history check can be performed. Go to http://applications.trec.texas.gov/fingerprints/#whereto and enter your ten digit
TREC ID number from your award letter to find the nearest facility. Follow the steps to set an appointment with IdentoGO to
have your fingerprints done. Fingerprinting fee is $37.00.

Congratulations!

Your active sales agent’s license will arrive in the mail to your sponsoring broker’s
office once you have submitted your sponsoring broker form to TREC.
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Real Estate License Program
All pricing includes books and materials. Hours Delivery

“The Ultimate Jump Start to Your Career!”
11-Course Career Success Licensing Program
¢ 6 TREC Qualifying Education Courses (180 Hours)
e State Exam Prep Course
¢ Real Estate Prep Flashcards
* 3TREC SAE Renewal Courses (90 Hours)
e TREC Legal Update | and Legal Update Il (8 Hours)
30 Days to Success in Real Estate - “Coaching Package” with
Champions Owner, CEO and Founder, Rita Santamaria (pg. 2)
e 2-Day Success Through Business Etiquette Program (pg. 28)

9-Course Comprehensive Program plus Prep Save $215!
e 6 TREC Qualifying Education Courses (180 Hours)
e State Exam Prep Course
* Real Estate Prep Flashcards -
 3TREC SAE Renewal Courses (90 Hours) Invaluable New
e TREC Legal Update | and Legal Update Il (8 Hours) Resource for

Real Estate Agents!

6-Course Program and Prep plus Business Etiquette Save $155!
: gTRE(é(lualgymgCEducatmn Courses (180 Hours) UNPRECEDENTED
tate Exam Prep Course TRANSACTION

* Real Estate Prep Flashcards / MANAGE MENT
 2-Day Success Through Business Etiquette Program (pg. 28) FOR TEXAS

REAL ESTATE AGENTS

6-Course Program plus Prep Save $135!
e 6 TREC Qualifying Education Courses (180 Hours) .
e State Exam Prep Course All'in one, easy

* Real Estate Prep Flashcards to use system!

See back page 43 for more

SAE Renewal Program Price

Sales Agent Apprentice Education (SAE) Program Save $55!
e 3TREC SAE Renewal Courses (90 Hours) 98 & & Dm $490

e TREC Legal Update | and Legal Update Il (8 Hours) ‘(/\C(I:?Clr!y
~— LlosIing

TREC Legal Update | & Legal Update II 8 a8 W $80

Broker Program Hours Price e
_ BUSINESS

10-Course Broker Program (for licensed Realtors®) Save $300! ~/J ETIQUETTE

Start working towards your Broker License today and receive 300 & & D $1250

$30 off each course when purchasing this package! AoD THE Success THROUGH

Business ETiQuerTe COURSE

TO ANY PROGRAM FOR ONLY $100
150 & & O W $675 SEE PAGE 28 FOR DETAILS

5-Course Broker Program (for licensed Realtors®) Save $100!
Choose any 5 core courses towards Broker License.

[emauay pue uoneonp3l bulAjiend ajels] [eay

Individual Courses Hours Price & Classroom Fast Track

Individual 30 Hour Courses 30 &8 0w 3155 &) correspondence

Power House Training 30 & (Y] 5155 ] Online Correspondence
@ ChampionsLive! Broadcast

Real Estate and Broker Exam Prep Course & Your Key

. [ $
to Passing the State Exam - See Page 18 - 19 for Schedule &8 Dm 120

2 Day Success Through Business Etiquette Program & my $1 20

30pavs
See Page 28 for Schedule Non-CSRE Students  $200 {

Clearly Closing Software Save 25% Annually Unprecedented transaction management for Texas real 51 20
estate agents. Includes unlimited transactions, unlimited contacts and client document sharing portal. See Page 43

30 Days to Success in Real Estate - “Coaching Package" with $
Owner, CEO and Founder Rita Santamaria o 99
Includes: 30 Days to Success training workbook and a link to an instructional Addto Any Package $79 B it oo

video featuring Rita Santamaria. Good for 6 months. (See Page 2)

TREC Provider #530
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| Real Estate Fast Track Program m
Sales Agent Qualifying, Apprentice and Broker Education Courses

H 3203 South IH-35, Ste 520 Mon - Fri 8:00 AM to 6:00 PM
AUStIn/Round ROCk Campus 512_244_3545 RoundORLé)ck,TX7866e4 . SartIS:OOAMt34:OOPM

EVENINGS WEEKDAYS WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS
Monday - Thursday Monday - Tuesday Wednesday - Thursday Saturday - Sunday
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM
Jan2-5 Law of Contracts Jan2-3 Principles 2 Jan4-5 Contracts  Commercial | |Jan7-8 Principles 2
Jan9-12 Finance ReslInspect Jan9-10 Finance PowerHouse  Jan11-12 Promulgated Forms Jan14-15 Finance Prop Mgmt
Jan16-19 Principles 1 Jan 16 - 17 Agency Jan18-19 Principles 1 Jan 21-22 Agency
Jan 23 - 26 Principles 2 Jan23-24 Law of Contracts Jan 25 - 26 Principles 2 Jan28-29 Law of Contracts
Jan 30 - Feb 2 Promulgated Forms Jan 30 - 31 Promulgated Forms Feb1-2 Finance Feb4-5 Promulgated Forms
Feb6-9 Agency Feb6-7 Principles 1 AppraisalFund| | Feb8-9 Agency Feb 11-12 Principles1 | Brokerage
Feb 13- 16 Contracts  InvStrategy  Feb13-14 Principles 2 Feb 15- 16 Law of Contracts Feb 18- 19 Principles 2
(- Feb20-23 Finance Feb 20 - 21 Finance Feb22-23 Promulgated Forms Feb 25 - 26 Finance
8 Feb 27 - Mar 2 Principles 1 Feb 27 -28 Agency Mar1-2 Principles 1 Mar 4 -5 Agency
8 Mar6-9 Principles 2 Mar6-7 Contracts ResInspect Mar8-9 Principles 2 Mar11-12  Law of Contracts
'8 Mar 13 - 16 Prom Forms | Prop Mgmt Mar 13- 14 Promulgated Forms Mar 15 - 16 Finance Mar 18 - 19 Prom Forms Power House
E Mar20-23  Agency Mar 20 - 21 Principles 1 Mar22-23  Agency Mar 25 - 26 Principles 1
5) Mar 27 - 30 Law of Contracts Mar 27 - 28 Principles 2 Mar 29 - 30 Law of Contracts Apr1-2 Principles2 | Inv Strategy
Oa Apr3-6 Finance Apr3-4 Finance Apr5-6 Prom Forms AppraisalFund| | Apr8-9 Finance
g Apr10-13 Principles 1 | Commercial  Apr10- 11 Agency Apr12-13 Principles 1 Apr15-16 Easter
Z‘ Apr17-20 Principles 2 Apr17-18 Law of Contracts Apr19-20 Principles 2 Apr22-23 Agency
C_U Apr24-27 Promulgated Forms Apr24-25 Promulgated Forms Apr 26 - 27 Finance Apr 29 - 30 Law of Contracts
8’ May 1-4 Agency May 1-2 Principles 1 PowerHouse| May3-4 Agency May6-7 Prom Forms ' Commercial
E May 8- 11 Contracts Brokerage May8-9 Principles 2 May 10 - 11 Law of Contracts May 13-14  Principles 1
87 May 15-18  Finance May 15-16  Finance May 17-18  Promulgated Forms May 20 - 21 Principles 2
f) May 22-25  Principles 1 May 22-23  Agency May 24 -25  Principles 1 May 27-28  Finance
% May30-Jun1® Principles 2 May29-30 Memorial Day May 31 - Jun 1| Property Management Jun3-4 Agency Res Inspect
n Jun5-8 Promulgated Forms Jun5-6 Law of Contracts Jun7-8 Principles 2 Jun10-11 Law of Contracts
Jun12-15 Agency Jun12-13 Promulgated Forms Jun14-15 Finance InvStrategy  Jun17- 18  Promulgated Forms
Jun19-22 Contracts  PowerHouse |Jun19-20 Principles 1 Jun 21-22 Agency Jun 24 - 25 Principles 1
Jun 26 - 29 Finance Jun 26 - 27 Principles 2 Jun 28 - 29 Law of Contracts Jul1-2 Principles 2
July3-6 © Principles 1 Jul3-4 4th of July Jul5-6 Power House Training Jul8-9 Finance
July 10-13 Principles2 AppraisalFund|  Jul 10 - 11 Finance Jul12-13 Promulgated Forms Jul15-16 Agency
July17-20  Promulgated Forms Jul 17 -18 Agency Commercial | Jul19-20 Principles 1 Jul 22 -23 Contracts Brokerage
July 24 - 27 Agency Jul 24 - 25 Law of Contracts Jul 26 - 27 Principles 2 Jul 29 - 30 Promulgated Forms
In Partnership with the NOW Ofering Cou rse March 6 -9 Pr?ncﬁpleﬂ Apr24-27 Pr?nc?plesl
oI ERvers AT | n NeW B rau nfeIS March 13- 16 Principles 2 May1-4 Principles 2
of Realtors®! March 20 - 23 Law of Agency May 8- 11 Law of Agency
Four Rivers Association of Realtors® March 27 - 30 Law of Contracts May 15- 18 Law of Contracts
/ \ 936 Gruene Rd, New Bralinfels, TX 78130 April 3-6 Promulgated Forms May 22 - 25 Promulgated Forms
FOUR IVERS call to Register Today 210-349-7600 April 10-3 Finance May 30 - June 1 Finance

i ChampionsSchool.com/New-Braunfels April 17- 20 Prep June5-8 Prep

Evenings: Monday — Thursday, 6 PM — 9:45 PM
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T mmu Real Estate Fast Track Program
#530 Sales Agent Qualifying, Apprentice and Broker Education Courses

3721 Mapleshade Lane
Plano, TX 75075

Mon - Fri 8:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sat 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Dallas/Plano Campus 972-867-4100

EVENINGS WEEKDAYS
Monday - Tuesday

8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

WEEKDAYS
Wednesday - Thursday
8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

WEEKENDS
Saturday - Sunday
8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Monday - Thursday
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

Jan2 -5 Principles 2 Jan2-3 Promulgated Forms Jan4-5 Law of Contracts Jan7-8 Agency Commercial
Jan9-12 Contracts Brokerage Jan9-10 Principles 1 Jan11-12 Agency Inv Strategy | Jan14-15 Law of Contracts
Jan16-19 Principles 1 Jan16-17 Principles2 | ReslInspect  Jan18-19 Finance Jan21-22 Finance
Jan23-26 Promulgated Forms Jan23-24 Law of Contracts Jan25-26 Promulgated Forms Jan28-29 Promulgated Forms
Jan30- Feb2 Agency Jan30-31 Agency Feb1-2 Principles 1 Feb4-5 Principles 1
Feb6-9 Finance PropMgmt | Feb6-7 Finance Feb8-9 Principles 2 Feb11-12 Principles 2
Feb 13- 16 Principles 2 Feb13-14 PromForms PowerHouse  Feb15-16 Law of Contracts Feb18-19 Agency
Feb20-23 Law of Contracts Feb 20-21 Principles 1 Feb22-23 Agency Feb 25-26 Contracts | Inv Strategy g))
Feb27-Mar2 Principles 1 Feb 27-28 Principles 2 Mar1-2 Finance Mar4-5 Finance g
Mar6-9 Promulgated Forms Mar6-7 Law of Contracts Mar8-9 PromForms PowerHouse  Mar11-12 Promulgated Forms ]>
Mar 13 - 16 Agency AppraisalFund | Mar 13- 14 Agency Mar 15 - 16 Principles 1 Mar 18- 19 Principles1 | Brokerage @
Mar 20 - 23 Finance Mar 20 - 21 Finance Prop Mgmt Mar 22 - 23 Principles 2 Mar 25 - 26 Principles 2 ~+
Mar 27 - 30 Principles 2 Mar 27 - 28 Promulgated Forms Mar 29 - 30 Law of Contracts Apr1-2 Agency Power House @
Apr3-6 Contracts  Commercial | Apr3-4 Principles 1 Apr5-6 Agency Inv Strategy | Apr8-9 Law of Contracts %
Apr10-13 Principles 1 Apr10-11 Principles 2 Apr12-13 Finance Apr15-16 Easter S
Apr17-20 Promulgated Forms Apr17-18 Law of Contracts Apr19-20 Promulgated Forms Apr22-23 Finance 8
Apr24-27 Agency PowerHouse | Apr24-25 Agency Appraisal Fund  Apr26-27 Principles 1 Apr29-30 Promulgated Forms g
May 1-4 Finance May 1-2 Finance May3-4 Principles 2 May6-7 Principles 1 I'>Iil
May 8- 11 Principles 2 May8-9 PromForms | Brokerage May 10- 11 Law of Contracts May 13- 14 Principles 2 51_
May 15-18 Law of Contracts May 15- 16 Principles 1 May 17-18 Agency May 20 - 21 Agency g
May 22 - 25 Principles 1 May 22 - 23 Principles2 = ReslInspect  May24-25 Finance May 27 - 28 Law of Contracts g
May30-Jun1® Promulgated Forms May 29 - 30 Memorial Day May31-Jun1  PowerHouse Training Jun3-4 Finance 8
Junb-8 Agency InvStrategy | Jun5-6 Law of Contracts Jun7-8 Promulgated Forms Jun10-11 Promulgated Forms
Jun12-15 Finance Jun12-13 Agency Jun14-15 Principles1 | Commercial ~ Jun17- 18 Principles 1
Jun19-22 Principles 2 Jun19-20 Finance Jun21-22 Principles 2 Jun24-25 Principles2 | Prop Mgmt
Jun26-29 Law of Contracts Jun26-27 Promulgated Forms Jun28-29 Law of Contracts Jul1-2 Agency
July3-6@ Principles 1 Jul3-4 4th of July Jul5-6 Brokerage Jul8-9 Law of Contracts
July10-13 Promulgated Forms Jul10-11 Principles 1 Jul12-13 Agency Jul15-16 Finance
July17-20 Agency Jul17-18 Principles2 PowerHouse| | Jul19-20 Finance ResInspect | Jul22-23 Promulgated Forms
July 24 -27 Finance Jul24-25 Law of Contracts Jul 26 - 27 Promulgated Forms Jul29-30 Principles 1
LICENSING REQUIREMENTS: LEGEND Jump start your career with a
Law of Agency Fecive TR nationally recognized Designation SEE
tz:ivr\]:c?;izn;;e;‘c::l Eetate 1 Mandatory | Mandatoy O Cause Show your clients that you are an expert in the industry. PAGES 24 - 25
Principles of Real Estate 2 FOR DETAILS
Promulgated Contract Forms (0) Holiday Hours Apply

Real Estate Finance

800-284-1525 | www.ChampionsSchool.com

Choose to be a Champion™
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EVENINGS
Monday - Thursday
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

Jan2-5 Principles 1
Jan9-12 Principles 2
Jan16-19 Agency
Jan23-26 Finance

Jan30- Feb2 Law of Contracts

Feb6-9 Promulgated Forms
Feb 13- 16 Principles 1

= Feb20-23  Principles 2

@]

=) Feb27-Mar2 Agency

S

5 Mar6-9 Finance

E Mar 13- 16 Law of Contracts

g Mar20-23 Promulgated Forms

Q Mar 27 - 30 Principles 1

(@) Apr3-6 Principles 2

C

< Apr10-13 Agenc

> p gency

Y .

— Apr17-20 Finance

@®©

> Apr24-27 Law of Contracts

o

) May 1-4 Promulgated Forms

c

Q May 8- 11 Principles 1

(@)}

< May15-18  Principles 2

(%))

Q May 22 - 25 Agency

@®©

(9p]

May30-Jun 1@ Finance

Junb-8 Law of Contracts
Jun12-15 Promulgated Forms
Jun19-22 Principles 1
Jun26-29 Principles 2
July3-6 @  Agency

July10-13 Finance

July17-20 Law of Contracts

July 24 -27 Promulgated Forms

SEE
PAGES 18 - 19
FOR DETAILS

AND FOR
SCHEDULE

12 COURSE CATALOG | WINTER - SPRING 2017

Fort Worth Campus

Jan2-3
Jan9-10
Jan16-17
Jan23-24
Jan30-31
Feb6-7
Feb13-14
Feb20-21
Feb27-28
Mar6-7
Mar 13 - 14
Mar 20 - 21
Mar 27 - 28
Apr3-4
Apr10-11
Apr17-18
Apr 24 - 25
May1-2
May8-9
May 15- 16
May 22 - 23
May 29 - 30
Jun5-6
Jun12-13
Jun19-20
Jun 26 -27
Jul3-4
Jul10-1
Jul17-18

Jul24-25

Real Estate Fast Track Program
Sales Agent Qualifying, Apprentice and Broker Education Courses

214-687-0000

WEEKDAYS

Monday - Tuesday
8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Finance
Promulgated Forms
Principles 1 | Brokerage
Principles 2

Law of Contracts
Agency

Finance

Prom Forms | Res Inspect
Principles 1

Principles 2

Law of Contracts
Agency
Finance Inv Strategy
Promulgated Forms
Principles 1

Principles 2

Law of Contracts

Agency
Finance Res Inspect
Promulgated Forms
Principles 1
Memorial Day
Principles 2
Contracts  Power House
Agency

Finance

4th of July

Promulgated Forms

Principles 1

Principles 2

Real Estate Exam Prep Course
A crucial step in your real estate education before
taking the Texas Real Estate License Exam.
Your Key to Passing
the State Exam

Choose to be a Champion™

TREC
[ ] Provider
#530

6324 Waverly Way, Ste 100

Fort Worth, TX 76116

WEEKDAYS

Wednesday - Thursday

8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Jan4-5 Principles 2
Jan11-12 Law of Contracts
Jan18-19 Agency

Jan25-26 Finance

Feb1-2 Promulgated Forms
Feb8-9 Principles 1
Feb15-16 Principles 2
Feb22-23 Law of Contracts
Mar1-2 Agency

Mar8-9 Finance

Mar 15 - 16 Promulgated Forms
Mar 22 - 23 Principles 1

Mar 29 - 30 Principles 2
Apr5-6 Law of Contracts
Apr12-13 Agency Brokerage
Apr19-20 Finance

Apr26-27 Promulgated Forms
May3-4 Principles 1

May 10- 11 Principles 2

May 17 -18 Law of Contracts
May 24 - 25 Agency
May31-Jun1 ' Commercial
Jun7-8 Finance

Jun14-15 Promulgated Forms
Jun21-22 Principles 1
Jun28-29 Principles 2
Jul5-6 Appraisal Fundamentals
Jul12-13 Law of Contracts
Jul19-20 Agency

Jul 26 - 27 Finance

LICENSING REQUIREMENTS:
Law of Agency

Law of Contracts

Principles of Real Estate 1

Principles of Real Estate 2
Promulgated Contract Forms

Real Estate Finance

Mon - Fri 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Sat 8:00 AM to 4:.00 PM

WEEKENDS

Saturday - Sunday
8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Jan7-8
Jan14-15
Jan21-22
Jan28-29
Feb4-5
Feb11-12
Feb18-19
Feb 25-26
Mar4-5
Mar 11-12
Mar 18- 19
Mar 25 - 26
Apr1-2
Apr8-9
Apr15-16
Apr22-23
Apr29-30
May6-7
May 13- 14
May 20 - 21
May 27 - 28
Jun3-4
Jun10-11
Jun17- 18
Jun24-25
Jul1-2
Jul8-9
Jul15-16
Jul22-23

Jul29-30

Elective
Mandatory
o

Principles 1 Appraisal Fund
Agency

Principles 2

Finance

Law of Contracts

Prom Forms | Prop Mgmt
Principles 1
Agency
Principles 2
Finance
Contracts | Commercial
Promulgated Forms
Principles 1

Agency

Easter

Principles 2 |Power House
Finance

Law of Contracts
Promulgated Forms
Principles 1

Agency

Principles 2

Finance

Law of Contracts

Prom Forms | Inv Strategy
Principles 1
Agency
Principles 2
Finance

Brokerage

Law of Contracts

LEGEND
Elective SAE Course
Mandatory QE Course

Holiday Hours Apply

www.ChampionsSchool.com | 800-284-1525



T —'- Real Estate Fast Track Program
#530 Sales Agent Qualifying, Apprentice and Broker Education Courses

1001 West Loop South, Ste 205 Mon - Fri 8:00 AM to 6:00 PM
713-629-4543 Houston, TX 77027 Sat 8:00 AM to 3:30 PM

Houston Galleria Campus

EVENINGS WEEKDAYS WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS

Monday - Thursday Monday - Tuesday Wednesday - Thursday
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Saturday - Sunday
8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Jan2-5 Principles 2 Jan2-3 Finance Jan4-5 Promulgated Forms Jan7-8 Principles 2

Jan9-12 Law of Contracts Jan9-10 Principles 2 | ResInspect ~ Jan11-12 Law of Contracts Jan14-15 Finance Inv Strategy

Jan16-19 Promulgated Forms Jan16-17 Principles 1 Jan18-19 Agency Jan21-22 Agency

Jan 23 - 26 Finance Jan23-24 Promulgated Forms Jan25-26 Finance Commercial | Jan28-29 Principles 1

Jan30-Feb2 Principles 1 Jan30-31 Contracts Brokerage Feb1-2 Principles 2 Feb4-5 Law of Contracts

Feb6-9 Principles 2 Feb6-7 Agency Feb8-9 Principles 1 Feb 11-12 Promulgated Forms

Feb 13- 16 Agency Inv Strategy | Feb13-14 Finance Feb15-16 Promulgated Forms Feb18-19 Principles 2 | ResInspect

Feb 20 - 23 Law of Contracts Feb20-21 Principles 2 = Prop Mgmt Feb22-23 Law of Contracts Feb 25- 26 Finance g’)
Feb27-Mar2 Promulgated Forms Feb27-28 Principles 1 Mar1-2 Agency Brokerage Mar4-5 Agency g
Mar6-9 Finance Mar6-7 Promulgated Forms Mar8-9 Finance Mar 11-12 Principles 1 >
Mar 13- 16 Principles 1 Commercial | Mar 13- 14 Contracts | InvStrategy | Mar15-16 Principles 2 Mar 18- 19 Contracts | Commercial L('.;g
Mar20-23 Principles 2 Mar 20 - 21 Agency Mar22-23 Principles 1 | ResInspect  Mar25-26 Promulgated Forms ~+
Mar 27 - 30 Agency Mar 27 - 28 Finance Power House | Mar29-30 Promulgated Forms Apr1-2 Principles 2 @
Apr3-6 Contracts | PropMgmt | Apr3-4 Principles 2 Apr5-6 Law of Contracts Apr8-9 Finance %
Apr10-13 Promulgated Forms Apr10-11 Principles 1 Apri12-13 Agency Commercial | | Apr15-16 Easter S
Apr17-20 Finance Apr17-18 Promulgated Forms Apr19-20 Finance Apr22-23 Agency Power House 8
Apr24-21 Principles 1 Apr24-25 Contracts Prop Mgmt | Apr26-27 Principles 2 Apr29-30 Principles 1 ' Res Inspect g
May1-4 Principles 2 May1-2 Agency Brokerage May3-4 Principles 1 May6 -7 Law of Contracts I'>Iil
May 8- 11 Agency Inv Strategy | May8-9 Finance May 10- 11 Promulgated Forms May 13- 14 Promulgated Forms 51_
May 15-18 Law of Contracts May 15- 16 Principles 2 May 17-18 Law of Contracts May 20 - 21 Principles 2 = Prop Mgmt g
May 22 - 25 Promulgated Forms May 22 - 23 Principles 1 May 24 - 25 Agency Inv Strategy | May 27 - 28 Finance g
May30-Jun1® Finance May 29 - 30 Memorial Day May31-Jun1 | Residential Inspection Jun3-4 Agency g
Jun5-8 Principles 1 PowerHouse  Jun5-6 Promulgated Forms Jun7-8 Finance Jun10-11 Principles 1

Jun12-15 Principles 2 Jun12-13 Contracts  Commercial =~ Jun14-15 Principles 2 Jun17- 18 Law of Contracts

Jun19-22 Agency Jun19-20 Agency Jun21-22 Principles 1 Jun24-25 Prom Forms | Res Inspect

Jun26-29 Law of Contracts Jun26-27 Finance Jun28-29 Promulgated Forms Jul1-2 Principles 2

July3-6 @ Promulgated Forms Jul3-4 4th of July Jul5-6 Power House Training Jul8-9 Finance

July10-13 Finance Jul10-11 Principles 2 Jul12-13 Law of Contracts Jul15-16 Agency

July17-20 Principles 1 | Commercial =~ Jul17-18 Principles 1 Jul19-20 Agency Res Inspect | | Jul22-23 Principles 1

July 24 - 27 Principles 2 Jul24-25 Promulgated Forms Jul 26 - 27 Finance Jul29-30 Law of Contracts
LICENSING REQUIREMENTS: LEGEND ((( )))
Law of Agency Elacti Elective SAE C '
Law of Contracts ective eetive ourse Ive.
Er!nc!p:es 0; :ea: EState ; Mandatory = Mandatory QE Course

rinciples of Real Estate . A q

e (B T @  Holiday Hours Apply To Learn More aobut the new Chgmplonslee! Dell\{ery
Real Estate Finance Method go to Page 26 or ChampionsSchool.com/Live

800-284-1525 | www.ChampionsSchool.com Choose to be a Champion™ COURSE CATALOG | WINTER - SPRING 2017




Sales Agent Qualifying & SAE Education

14

Real Estate Fast Track Program

Sales Agent Qualifying, Apprentice and Broker Education Courses

Houston North Campus

MORNINGS

Monday - Thursday
8:30AM - 12:15PM

Jan2-5 Finance

Jan9-12 Principles 1
Jan16-19 Principles 2
Jan23-26 Agency

Jan30- Feb2 Law of Contracts
Feb6-9 Promulgated Forms
Feb 13- 16 Finance

Feb20-23 Principles 1
Feb27-Mar2 Principles 2
Mar6-9 Agency

Mar 13- 16 Law of Contracts
Mar 20 - 23 Promulgated Forms
Mar 27 - 30 Finance

Apr3-6 Principles 1
Apr10-13 Principles 2
Apr17-20 Agency

Apr24-27 Law of Contracts
May 1-4 Promulgated Forms
May8-11 Finance

May 15-18 Principles 1

May 22 - 25 Principles 2

May30-Jun1® Agency

Jun5-8 Law of Contracts
Jun12-15 Promulgated Forms
Jun19-22 Finance

Jun 26-29 Principles 1
July3-6 @  Principles 2
July10-13 Agency

July17-20 Law of Contracts
July 24 -27 Promulgated Forms

281-893-4484

WEEKDAYS

Monday - Tuesday
8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Jan2-3
Jan9-10
Jan16-17
Jan23-24
Jan30-31
Feb6-7
Feb13-14
Feb20-21
Feb27-28
Mar6-7
Mar 13 - 14
Mar 20 - 21
Mar 27 -28
Apr3-4
Apr10-11
Apr17-18
Apr24-25
May1-2
May8-9
May 15 - 16
May 22 - 23
May 29 - 30
Junb-6
Jun12-13
Jun19-20
Jun26-27
Jul3-4
Jul10-1
Jul17-18

Jul24-25

Agency
Promulgated Forms
Principles 1
Finance
Principles 2
Contracts  Power House
Agency

Promulgated Forms
Principles 1
Finance Prop Mgmt
Principles 2

Law of Contracts
Agency

Prom Forms ' Commercial
Principles 1
Finance Marketing 1
Principles 2

Law of Contracts
Agency

Promulgated Forms
Principles 1
Memorial Day
Finance Power House
Principles 2

Law of Contracts

Agency Prop Mgmt
4th of July

Promulgated Forms

Principles 1 Power House

Finance

Wed|
8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Jan4-5
Jan11-12
Jan18-19
Jan25-26
Feb1-2
Feb8-9
Feb 15-16
Feb22-23
Mar1-2
Mar8-9
Mar 15 - 16
Mar22-23
Mar 29 - 30
Apr5-6
Apr12-13
Apr19-20
Apr26-27
May 3-4
May 10- 11
May 17 -18
May 24 - 25
May 31-Jun1
Jun7-8
Jun14-15
Jun21-22
Jun28-29
Jul5-6
Jul12-13
Jul19-20

Jul 26 -27

il ==l

TREC
Provider
#530

5627 Cypress Creek Pkwy, Ste 100 Mon - Fri 8:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Houston, TX 77069

WEEKDAYS
nesday - Thursday

Principles 2
Finance

Law of Contracts
Promulgated Forms
Agency
Principles 1
Principles 2
Finance Brokerage
Law of Contracts
Promulgated Forms
Agency

Principles 1

Principles 2 ' ResInspect
Finance

Law of Contracts
Promulgated Forms
Agency

Principles 1 Power House
Principles 2

Finance

Law of Contracts
Investment Strategy
Promulgated Forms
Agency

Principles 1

Principles 2

Brokerage

Finance

Law of Contracts

Promulgated Forms

Jan7-8
Jan14-15
Jan21-22
Jan28-29
Feb4-5
Feb11-12
Feb 18-19
Feb 25- 26
Mar4-5
Mar 11-12
Mar 18-19
Mar 25 - 26
Apr1-2
Apr8-9
Apr15-16
Apr22-23
Apr29-30
May6-7
May 13- 14
May 20 - 21
May 27 - 28
Jun3-4
Jun10-11
Jun17- 18
Jun24-25
Jul1-2
Jul8-9
Jul15-16
Jul22-23

Jul29-30

Sat 8:00 AM to 4.00 PM

WEEKENDS

Saturday - Sunday
8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Principles 1 ' Commercial
Agency

Principles 2

Law of Contracts

Prom Forms = Res Inspect
Finance

Principles 1

Agency

Principles 2

Law of Contracts

Prom Forms Power House
Finance

Principles 1

Agency

Easter

Principles 2 | Inv Strategy
Law of Contracts
Promulgated Forms
Finance
Principles 1 | Prop Mgmt
Agency

Principles 2

Law of Contracts
Promulgated Forms
Finance Res Inspect
Principles 1

Agency

Principles 2 ' Commercial

Law of Contracts

Promulgated Forms

C EVENINGS 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM (Monday - Thursday)

Jan2-5 Principles 2
Jan9-12 Agency

Jan16-19 Law of Contracts
Jan23-26 Promulgated Forms
Jan30-Feb2  Finance

Feb6-9 Principles 1

Feb 13- 16 Principles 2
Feb20-23 Agency

COURSE CATALOG | WINTER - SPRING 2017

Feb 27 - Mar 2
Mar6-9

Mar 13- 16
Mar 20 - 23
Mar 27 -30
Apr3-6
Apr10-13
Apr17-20

Law of Contracts
Promulgated Forms
Finance
Principles 1
Principles 2
Agency

Law of Contracts

Promulgated Forms

Choose to be a Champion™

Apr24-27
May 1-4

May 8- 11

May 15-18
May 22 - 25
May30-Jun1®
Jun5-8
Jun12-15

Finance
Principles 1
Principles 2
Agency

Law of Contracts
Promulgated Forms
Finance

Principles 1

Jun19-22
Jun 26-29
July3-60
July 10-13
July17-20
July 24-27

Principles 2
Agency

Law of Contracts
Promulgated Forms
Finance

Principles 1

www.ChampionsSchool.com | 800-284-1525


http://www.ChampionsSchool.com

e mmu Real Estate Fast Track Program
#530 Sales Agent Qualifying, Apprentice and Broker Education Courses

Houston West Campus  281-496-7386 ol i ™™ " LIBIESYY
EVENINGS WEEKDAYS WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS
Monday - Thursday Monday - Tuesday Wednesday - Thursday Saturday - Sunday
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Jan2-5 Law of Contracts Jan2-3 Agency Jan4-5 Principles 2 Jan7-8 Agency

Jan9-12 Promulgated Forms Jan9-10 Law of Contracts Jan11-12 Prom Forms | Marketing1 ~ Jan14-15 Principles 2 ' Res Inspect

Jan16-19 Principles 1 Jan16-17 Principles 1 Jan18-19 Finance Jan21-22 Contracts Brokerage

Jan23-26 Principles 2 Jan23-24 Principles 2 | Commercial ~ Jan 25- 26 Agency Jan28-29 Promulgated Forms

Jan30- Feb2 Agency Jan30-31 Promulgated Forms Feb1-2 Law of Contracts Feb4-5 Finance

Feb6-9 Finance Feb6-7 Finance Feb8-9 Principles 1 | InvStrategy ~ Feb11-12 Principles 1

Feb 13- 16 Law of Contracts Feb13-14 Agency Feb15-16 Principles 2 Feb18-19 Agency

Feb20-23 Promulgated Forms Feb20-21 Law of Contracts Feb22-23 Promulgated Forms Feb 25- 26 Principles 2 |Power House g))
Feb27-Mar2 Principles 1 Feb27-28 Principles 1 Mar1-2 Finance Mar4-5 Law of Contracts g
Mar6-9 Principles 2 Mar6-7 Principles 2 Mar8-9 Agency Mar 11-12 Promulgated Forms >
Mar 13- 16 Agency Mar 13 - 14 Promulgated Forms Mar 15 - 16 Contracts | Marketing1 | Mar18-19 Finance %
Mar 20-23 Finance Mar 20 - 21 Finance Mar 22-23 Principles 1 Mar 25 - 26 Principles 1 2
Mar 27 - 30 Law of Contracts Mar 27 - 28 Agency Prop Mgmt =~ Mar29-30 Principles 2 Apr1-2 Agency Res Inspect @
Apr3-6 Promulgated Forms Apr3-4 Law of Contracts Apr5-6 Promulgated Forms Apr8-9 Principles 2 %
Apr10-13 Principles 1 Apr10-11 Principles 1 Apr12-13 Finance Apr15-16 Easter S
Apr17-20 Principles 2 Apr17-18 Principles 2 | Brokerage Apr19-20 Agency Apr22-23 Law of Contracts 8
Apr24-27 Agency Apr24-25 Promulgated Forms Apr26-27 Law of Contracts Apr29-30 Promulgated Forms g
May 1-4 Finance May 1-2 Finance May3-4 Principles 1 ' ResInspect | May6-7 Finance I'>Iil
May 8- 11 Law of Contracts May8-9 Agency May 10- 11 Principles 2 May 13- 14 Principles 1 | Prop Mgmt 51_
May 15-18 Promulgated Forms May 15- 16 Law of Contracts May 17-18 Prom Forms | InvStrategy ~ May 20 - 21 Agency g
May 22 - 25 Principles 1 May 22 - 23 Principles 1 May 24 - 25 Finance May 27 - 28 Principles 2 g
May30-Jun1® Principles 2 May 29 - 30 Memorial Day May31-Jun1  PowerHouse Training Jun3-4 Law of Contracts 8
Junb-8 Agency Junb-6 Principles 2 Jun7-8 Agency Jun10-11 Promulgated Forms

Jun12-15 Finance Jun12-13 Promulgated Forms Jun14-15 Law of Contracts Jun17- 18 Finance Commercial

Jun19-22 Law of Contracts Jun19-20 Finance Jun21-22 Principles 1 | ResInspect ~ Jun24-25 Principles 1

Jun26-29 Promulgated Forms Jun26-27 Agency Jun28-29 Principles 2 Jul1-2 Agency

July3-6 @ Principles 1 Jul3-4 4th of July Jul5-6 Marketing | Jul8-9 Principles 2

July10-13 Principles 2 Jul10-11 Law of Contracts Jul12-13 Promulgated Forms Jul15-16 Law of Contracts

July17-20 Agency Jul17-18 Principles 1 Jul19-20 Finance Prop Mgmt | | Jul22-23 Prom Forms | Inv Strategy

July 24 -27 Finance Jul24-25 Principles 2 Jul 26 - 27 Agency Jul29-30 Finance

'L-;vCVE’f\'ASJe'\r'waREQU'REMENTS: ' LE(_;END Over TV\_/enty :_30—Hour SAE Courses _

Law of Contracts Elective Elective SAE Course are Available in Classroom and Online SEE

Principles of Real Estate 1 Mandatory Mandatory QE Course New Agents are required to take 90 hours of SAE PAGE 23

E::‘;L’Jlge:t;’; F(‘:i‘:]'tf:;?afms o [ credit and 8 hours of TREC Legal Update | & Il within [EOE0SPAVIES

Real Estate Finance their first 2 years as a sales agent.

800-284-1525 | www.ChampionsSchool.com Choose to be a Champion™ COURSE CATALOG | WINTER - SPRING 2017 15






Champions School of Real Estate
Presents:

@)

leel ChampionsLive! brings the
() classroom experience straight to

your home or office via our new
live broadcast system. All you
need is a computer, a web cam, a
microphone and a desire to learn!

To Learn More About Our New Delivery
Method Go to Page 26, Call 866-272-5946 or

www.Championsschool.com/Live to Register

Real Estate Fast Track Program

Salesperson Qualifying, Apprentice and Broker Education Courses

/Taking us one step closer
to artificial intelligence, this
service is what Tony Stark
would invent if he were

WEEKEND
Saturday - Sunday
8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

WEEKDAYS WEEKDAYS
Wednesday - Thursday

8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Monday - Tuesday
8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

“
Jan9-10 Principles 1 Jan11-12 Principles 2 Jan14-15 no class a rea/ EState agent
Jan16-17 Agency Jan18-19 Law of Contracts Jan21-22 Prep - Craig Rowe, Inman News
Jan23-24 Finance Brokerage Jan25-26 Promulgated Forms Jan28-29 no class
Jan30-31 Prep Feb1-2 Principles 1 ‘ PropMgmt |  Feb4-5 Principles 2 First of it's Kind!
Feb6-7 Agency Feb8-9 Contracts Feb11-12 Promulagted Forms Innovative New Software Tool
Feb13-14 Finance Feb15-16 ‘ Investment Strategy Feb18-19 Principles 1 Prep To Help the Realtor® with
Feb20-21 Principles 2 Feb22-23 Agency Feb25-26 Contracts Lead Management
Feb 27-28 Promulgated Forms Mar1-2 ‘ Property Management Mar4-5 Finance Conve rse
Mar6-7 Prinicples 1 Mar8-9 Principles 2 Mar 11-12 Prep Create a customized lead
Mar13-14 Contracts  PowerHouse | Mar15-16 Promulgated Forms Mar18-19 Agency journey response tailored to
Mar 20 - 21 Finance Mar22-23 Principles 1 ‘ Prep Mar 25 - 26 Principles 2 the Inquiring lead.
Mar 27 - 28 Agency Mar 29 - 30 Contracts Apr1-2 Promulagted Forms FOI IOW Up
Apr3-4 Prep Apr5-6 Principles 1 ‘ Marketing Apr8-9 Principles 2 Nurture the lead over
Apr10-11 Agency Apr12-13 Contracts Apr15-16 Easter time to close the deal.
Apr17-18 Promulgated Forms Apr19-20 Brokerage Apr22-23 Finance Prep .
. - Take Action
Apr24-25 Principles 1 Apr26-27 Principles 2 Apr29-30 Agency
Send a property package, schedule
May1-2 Property Management May 3-4 Promulgated Forms May6 -7 Contracts an appointment, or create any
May8-9 Finance May 10- 11 ‘Prep May 13- 14 Principles 1 call to action!
May 15 - 16 Principles 2 May 17 - 18 Agency May 20 - 21 Promulagted Forms . .
May 22 - 23 Contracts May 24 - 25 Finance May 27 - 28 Prep B.USIneSS I_ntel I Igence
- } - Adjust marketing behavior and
May 30 - 31 Principles 1 (Tue-Wed) Jun1-2 ‘ Marketing 1 Jun3-4 Principles 2 o
decisions based on data.
Jun5-6 Agency Jun7-8 Contracts Jun10-11 Finance
Jun12-13 Promulgated Forms Jun14-15 Brokerage ‘ Prep Jun17- 18 Principles 1
Jun19-20 Principles 2 Jun21-22 Agency Jun24-25 Contracts Take The Essential S|(y|er 360
Jun26-27 Promulgated Forms Jun28-29 Finance Jul1-2 Prep Training Class Exclusively
Jul3-4 4th of Jul Jul5-6 Agenc Jul8-9 Promulgated Forms .
/ gency k Through Champions School
Jul10-1 Property Management Jul12-13 Principles 2 Jul15-16 Agency £ Real E ith
Jul17-18 Contracts Jul19-20 Promulgated Forms Jul22-23 Finance R
Jul24-25 Prep Jul26-27 Principles 1 PowerHouse | Jul29-30 Principles 2 Ron Sasson, Skyler 360, Developer.
To register for your class today, please visit us at ChampionsSchool.com/Live, FIRST CLASS
or contact your local campus, or call 1-866-272-5962 and speak with a Course
Coordinator to schedule a class at your office! Go to page 26 to learn more! F E B 23 RD
LICENSING REQUIREMENTS: LEGEND A s
T o _ Designations Can ENROLL FOR 579
ective  Elective SAE Course .
Law of Contracts Be Taken Live! ]
Principles of Real Estate 1 Prep  StatePrep Exam Course Call to Sign Up:

Principles of Real Estate 2
Promulgated Contract Forms
Real Estate Finance

Mandatory ~ Mandatory QE Course

O]

800-284-1525 | www.ChampionsSchool.com

Holiday Hours Apply

Choose to be a Champion™

Go to Page 24 - 25
to Learn More

866-272-5962
ChampionsSchool.com/Skyler360/training
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